
 
Monday, May 21 
 Victoria Day – no school  
Tuesday, May 22 
 Div 17 on neighborhood walk 
 Canada Show rehearsal 
Wednesday, May 23 
 Canada Show assembly – students please wear red and white – show starts at 1:00  
Thursday, May 24 
 Track Meet at UVic 10:30 – 1:30 
 Kindergarten Orientation Day 
Friday, May 25 
 Div 18 neighborhood walk 
 Chess Lessons for divisions 14, 17, 20, 15 and 16 
 Grade 5 photo retake day 2:00 pm 
 Div 1 neighborhood walk 
 
Monday, May 28 

Bike Rodeo for divs 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 and 12 – students can bring their bikes, scooters, or 
their feet to participate in this VicPD rode safety event 
Div 6 @ Gonzales Beach 1:00 
Bike to School Week 

Tuesday, May 29 
 PAC AGM 7:00 in the school library – come and vote in your next year’s PAC Executive 
 Bike to School Week 
Wednesday, May 30 
 Science Venture for divisions 2, 5, 7, 18, 19, 20 and 21 
 Bike to School Week 
Thursday, May 31 
 Bike to School Week 

Track City Finals @ UVic 6:00 (for those who have qualified from the track meet on 
Thursday, May 24) 
Grade 5 Book Sale 2:50 – 4:00 in the gym 

Friday, June 1 
 Bike to School Week 
 Div 1 neighborhood walk 
 Swimming Field Trip 1:15 – 2:30 for divisions 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 12 and 15 
 
 
  
 
 



 
 


